
Date Location Food Truck Vendor Hours Description

Thursday, February 1 TBS/ Hawkins Mazdaar 1100-1300
Boneless chunks of chicken, lamb, ground 
beef marinated in Indian spices and yogurt.

Friday, February 2 MCX Mazdaar 1100-1300
Boneless chunks of chicken, lamb, ground 
beef marinated in Indian spices and yogurt.

Monday, February 5 Embassy Group Mazdaar 1100-1300
Boneless chunks of chicken, lamb, ground 
beef marinated in Indian spices and yogurt.

Tuesday, February 6 NO SERVICE

Wednesday, February 7 NO SERVICE

Thursday, February 8 Russell Knox/ East Soulific Seafood 1100-1300
Cajun & Waffles, Shrimp & Cheesy Grits, Red 
Beans & Rice, Smoked Po'Boy 

Friday, February 9 Embassy Group Mazedaar 1100-1300
Boneless chunks of chicken, lamb, ground 
beef marinated in Indian spices and yogurt.

Monday, February 12 MCX Mazedaar 1100-1300
Boneless chunks of chicken, lamb, ground 
beef marinated in Indian spices and yogurt.

Tuesday, February 13
Marine Mart/ 7 Day Store 
Mainside

Mazdaar
0700-1000/ 
1100- 1300

Boneless chunks of chicken, lamb, ground 
beef marinated in Indian spices and yogurt.

Wednesday, February 14 NO SERVICE

Thursday, February 15 TBS/ Hawkins Mazdaar 1100-1300
Boneless chunks of chicken, lamb, ground 
beef marinated in Indian spices and yogurt.

Friday, February 16 NO SERVICE

Monday, February 19 HOLIDAY

Tuesday, February 20 MCX/ 7 Day Store Mazdaar
0700-1000/ 
1100- 1300

Boneless chunks of chicken, lamb, ground 
beef marinated in Indian spices and yogurt.

Wednesday, February 21 Embassy Group Mazedaar 1100-1300
Boneless chunks of chicken, lamb, ground 
beef marinated in Indian spices and yogurt.

Thursday, February 22 Russell Knox/ East Soulific Seafood
Cajun & Waffles, Shrimp & Cheesy Grits, Red 
Beans & Rice, Smoked Po'Boy 

Friday, February 23 NO SERVICE

Monday, February 26
Marine Mart/ 7 Day Store 
Mainside

Mazdaar
0700-1000/ 
1100- 1300

Boneless chunks of chicken, lamb, ground 
beef marinated in Indian spices and yogurt.
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Tuesday, February 27 MCX Mazedaar 1100-1300 
Boneless chunks of chicken, lamb, ground 
beef marinated in Indian spices and yogurt.

Wednesday, February 28 NO SERVICE

Thursday, February 29 Marine Mart/ 7 Day Store Mazedaar 1100-1300 
Boneless chunks of chicken, lamb, ground 
beef marinated in Indian spices and yogurt.

Friday, March 1 Embassy Group Mazedaar 1100-1300 
Boneless chunks of chicken, lamb, ground 
beef marinated in Indian spices and yogurt.
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